
1 Term Time Only

 
High Wycombe Bus Station
High Wycombe Royal Grammar School
Hazlemere Holmer Green Road
Holmer Green The Bat & Ball PH
Old Amersham Broadway
Amersham Stanley Hill Schools
Amersham Railway Station
Chesham Broadway
Chesham Townsend Road

1A
0525
0532
0536
0541
0552

--
0556
0606
0607

1A
0550
0557
0601
0606
0617

--
0621
0631
0632

1A
0618
0627
0632
0638
0649

--
0654
0704
0705

1A
0640
0649
0654
0700
0711

--
0717
0732
0733

1A 1

0715
0726
0732
0739
0752

--
0758
0820
0821

1S 1

0745
0758
0807
0814
0827
0834
0842
0858
0859

1A 1

0835
0847
0853
0859
0911

--
0916
0935
0936

1A 1A 1A 1A
0915

Then
at

these
mins

45 15

past
each
hour
until

1345
0924 54 24 1354
0929 59 29 1359
0935 05 35 1405
0946 16 46 1416

-- -- -- --
0951 21 51 1421
1005 35 05 1435
1006 36 06 1436

1A
1415
1424
1429
1435
1446

--
1451
1510
1511

1S 1

1450
1500
1506
1513
1526
1529
1536
1547
1549

1A 1

1525
1537
1543
1550
1603

--
1609
1629
1630

1A 1

1605
1616
1623
1630
1643

--
1649
1707
1708

1A
1643
1653
1659
1705
1717

--
1723
1738
1739

1A
1720
1731
1736
1742
1753

--
1759
1813
1814

1A
1750
1801
1806
1812
1823

--
1829
1843
1844

1A
1820
1830
1835
1841
1852

--
1857
1911
1912

1A
1930
1939
1943
1948
1957

--
2002
2015
2016

1A
2030
2039
2043
2048
2057

--
2102
2115
2116

1 Term Time Only

 
Chesham Townsend Road
Chesham Hope Church
Chesham Broadway
Amersham Railway Station
Amersham Stanley Hill Schools
Old Amersham Broadway
Holmer Green The Bat & Ball PH
Hazlemere Crossroads
High Wycombe Royal Grammar School
High Wycombe Bus Station

1A
--
--

0555
0603

--
0608
0617
0622
0626
0634

1A
0608
0612
0624
0633

--
0638
0648
0655
0659
0707

1A
0633
0637
0646
0656

--
0701
0711
0722
0727
0739

1A 1

0706
0712
0724
0736

--
0741
0752
0806
0812
0827

1S 1

0734
0740
0752
0808
0818
0823
0834
0846
0852
0905

1A 1

0822
0827
0844
0857

--
0901
0911
0920
0924
0934

1A
0900
0905
0917
0928

--
0932
0942
0949
0953
1002

1A 1A 1A 1A
0937

Then
at

these
mins

07 37

past
each
hour
until

1407
0942 12 42 1412
0953 23 53 1423
1004 34 04 1434

-- -- -- --
1008 38 08 1438
1018 48 18 1448
1025 55 25 1455
1029 59 29 1459
1038 08 38 1508

1A
1437
1442
1453
1504

--
1509
1519
1527
1532
1542

1S 1

1512
1517
1531
1542
1549
1554
1605
1615
1620
1630

1S 1

1550
1555
1609
1621
1628
1632
1643
1651
1656
1707

1A 1

1631
1636
1650
1701

--
1706
1717
1725
1730
1741

1A
1709
1714
1727
1738

--
1743
1753
1800
1804
1814

1A
1740
1745
1801
1811

--
1815
1825
1832
1836
1845

1A
1815
1820
1832
1841

--
1845
1855
1901
1905
1913

1A
1845
1849
1902
1911

--
1915
1924
1929
1933
1941

1A
1913
1917
1929
1938

--
1942
1951
1956
1959
2006

1A
2017
2021
2035
2043

--
2047
2056
2101
2104
2111

1A
2117
2121
2135
2143

--
2147
2156
2201
2204
2211

 
High Wycombe Bus Station
High Wycombe Royal Grammar School
Hazlemere Holmer Green Road
Holmer Green The Bat & Ball PH
Old Amersham Broadway
Amersham Railway Station
Chesham Broadway
Chesham Townsend Road

1A
0710
0716
0720
0725
0735
0739
0750
0751

1A
0805
0812
0816
0822
0832
0836
0850
0851

1A 1A 1A
0900

Then
at

these
mins

00

past
each
hour
until

1700
0909 09 1709
0914 14 1714
0920 20 1720
0931 31 1731
0936 36 1736
0950 50 1750
0951 51 1751

1A
1800
1809
1813
1818
1827
1832
1845
1846

1A
1930
1939
1943
1948
1957
2002
2015
2016

1A
2030
2039
2043
2048
2057
2102
2115
2116

 
Chesham Townsend Road
Chesham Hope Church
Chesham Broadway
Amersham Railway Station
Old Amersham Broadway
Holmer Green The Bat & Ball PH
Hazlemere Crossroads
High Wycombe Royal Grammar School
High Wycombe Bus Station

1A
--
--

0705
0714
0718
0727
0734
0738
0746

1A
0752
0756
0805
0814
0818
0827
0834
0838
0846

1A 1A 1A
0852

Then
at

these
mins

52

past
each
hour
until

1652
0857 57 1657
0908 08 1708
0919 19 1719
0923 23 1723
0933 33 1733
0940 40 1740
0944 44 1744
0953 53 1753

1A
1752
1757
1809
1819
1823
1832
1838
1842
1850

1A
1847
1851
1906
1915
1919
1928
1933
1936
1943

1A
2017
2021
2035
2043
2047
2056
2101
2104
2111

1A
2117
2121
2135
2143
2147
2156
2201
2204
2211

1/1A High Wycombe to Chesham and Hemel Hempstead

via Hazlemere and Amersham. combined route with Carousel buses - Valid from Thursday, April 28, 2022 to Sunday, May 29, 2022

Monday to Friday - Chesham Townsend Road

Monday to Friday - High Wycombe Bus Station

Saturday - Chesham Townsend Road

Saturday - High Wycombe Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Chesham Townsend Road
	Monday to Friday - High Wycombe Bus Station
	Saturday - Chesham Townsend Road
	Saturday - High Wycombe Bus Station

